2019 FEE SCHEDULE OUTDOOR SWIMMING POOL

Passes on sale at
Odom Fitness Center & Outdoor Pool

CATEGORY

SEASONAL PASS

Active Duty: E1-E5

Department of Defense (DoD) civilians: GS01-04 & NF01-02

Individual Pass

Family Pass

\$90.00

\$110.00

Active Duty E6 and above, DoD civilians GS05/ NF-03 and above, and Retirees. (Fort Detrick DoD Contractors, Federal NIH, and USDA employees are only eligible for individual passes.)

Individual Pass

Family Pass

\$130.00

\$150.00

DAILY FEES

Unlimited Day Pass: \$5.00

Children ages 4 and under are FREE

Monday - Friday: 0600-1000 & 1100-1900

Sat. Sun. & Holidays: 1100-1900



For more information, call 301-619-2498/301-619-2368/301-619-2668









www.facebook.com/DetrickMWR www.detrick.armymwr.com